ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
FOR PROFESSIONAL
CABLE & BROADBAND
NETWORKS MEMBER
Extended L Band-RF Over Fiber for SATCOM LINK SYSTEM
 DESIGNED for NEW WIDE BAND LNB 250-2.350 MHz
A STEP AHEAD IN DIGITAL TELEVISION

MODEL / CODE DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
P.S.U. IN 100/230 Vac  OUT 12 Vdc  1A
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
RLT SERIES =
ROVER Laser
Transmitter
LASER OUTPUT POWER
7 = 7 dBm/5mW
SAT INPUT FREQUENCY RANGE
W =  50 - 2.400 MHz
S = 250 - 2.350 MHZ
LASER CLASS
C = CWDM coaxial
RLT - C - 7 - W
ORDERING MODEL / CODE EXAMPLE
MODEL / CODE DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
MOR-ST-90 AGC High level Modular Optical Receiver, 95 ±2 dBuV, constant
output RF level, from -1 to -15 dBm Optical power INPUT
L-Band RF Over Fiber SAT Link System
for standard & new Wide Band LNB
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
MOR =
MODULAR
OPTICAL RX
ST = SAT & TV BAND
90 = 90 ±10 dBuV
RF/SAT  OUT
MOR – ST – 90
TX
RX